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ASS GRP NUM S C.P.
CLs

18

21 (0]

19

22

(é)]
© OO NN PR WWNN =

23
10 10 24 O
1 11 12 U
12 12 27
13 1 43
14 13 11
15 14 16 U
16 15 72
17 16 73
18 2 42
19 17 51
20 18 49
21 19 8 (0]
22 20 30
23 21 20 (0]
24 22 50
25 23 31
26 1 104
27 24 56 U
28 25 14

25 M
30 27 29
31 111
32

110 U

38 45

CONDUTTORI

RE Alessandro
TURATI Mauro
PINZANO Corrado
BERNARDI Patrick
CHENTRE Elwis
GIOVENALE Elena
RUSCE Antonio
FARNOCCHIA Sauro
RE Felice

BARIANI Mara
PORRO Paolo
CARGNELUTTI Paolo
MERLI Christian
TOMASI Anna
PIEROTTI Luca

MILLI Manuela
RONCORONI Marco
BRUSADELLI Paolo
AMBROSOLI Luca
VIVIANI Corrado
PEDERZANI Riccardo
ZANNI Gabriele
CIVELLI Jacopo
POZZOLI Mattia
VESCOQOVI Roberto
GUZZI Giancarla
GAGLIASSO Patrick
TIRONE Elio

CIOLLI Matteo
MIGLIORATI Alessio
PANZANI Luca
GRILLI Federico
TONDINA Riccardo
CECCHETTO Davide
GIOVANELLA Fabrizio
DESTRO Stefano
BOTTONI Federico
PERUZZI Sofia
DALDINI Kim
ROCCA Daniele

DE CECCO Claudio
CAMPEIS Jean
PEDERZANI Maurizio
BATTAGLIA Lino
SILVA Marco Giuseppe
PINA Giovanni
VITTALINI Alex
MAGGIONI Angelo
CUCUROVA Barak
BOSTANCI Vedat
CAMBIAGHI Moreno
CERE' Lara

DELLA MADDALENA Michel
MILIVINTI Massimiliano
SIDDI Auro

MEZE Claudio
CHIAPPA Davide
DONADINI Francesca
SERIOLI Gianbattista
CURTI Lucia

"CAVE"

MAGNETTI Flavio
LANZALACO Marco
MARCHICA Antonio
FUMAGALLI Simone
ORIO Mattia

Como, 25-26 ottobre 2019

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
TUR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GC

R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
S16
1600
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R3C
2.0/1.3t
R3C
2.0/1.3t
S16
1600
R3C
2.0/1.3t
R3T
1620t
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R3T
1620t
R5

> 2000
PS3
2000
R3C
2.0/1.3t
R5

> 2000
R3C
2.0/1.3t
R5

> 2000
PS3
2000
PS3
2000
S16
1600

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

VW POLO

LA SUPERBA

VW POLO

NEW DRIVER'S TEAM
VW POLO

BIELLA CORSE
SKODA FABIA

X RACE SPORT
SKODA FABIA

GASS RACING SOLO
HYUNDAI i20
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
SKODA FABIA
VIMOTORSPORT
SKODA FABIA

JOLLY RACING TEAM
SKODA FABIA

VS CORSE

CITROEN C3
ROMAZZANA RALLY TEAM
SKODA FABIA

NEW TURBOMARK
SKODA FABIA
ART-MOTORSPORT
RENAULT CLIO S.1600
GR MOTORSPORT
SKODA FABIA
TURISMOTOR'S
FORD FIESTA
ART-MOTORSPORT
RENAULT CLIO
JOLLY RACING TEAM
RENAULT CLIO
VAEMENIA HISTORIC
RENAULT CLIO S.1600
TWISTER ITALIA
RENAULT CLIO
PALLADIO

RENAULT CLIO

LA SUPERBA
HYUNDAI i20

MOTOR IN MOTION
SKODA FABIA
MUNARETTO

SKODA FABIA

CITROEN DS3
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
SKODA FABIA

RENAULT CLIO
NEW TURBOMARK
RENAULT CLIO
NICO RACING
SKODA FABIA

RENAULT CLIO
METECO CORSE
SKODA FABIA

RENAULT CLIO

CARS FOR FUN
RENAULT CLIO

CST SPORT

RENAULT CLIO S.1600
GIESSE PROMOTION

TEMPO

9'42.7

9'44.3

9'45.0

9'66.2

9'68.6

10'05.4

10'09.6

10'10.1

10'11.5

1012.8

10'14.1

10'15.2

10'16.8

1019.7

10'21.5

10'23.7

10'24.1

10'28.8

10'29.0

10'29.5

10'30.6

10'34.5

10'36.0

10'38.0

10'39.8

10'40.6

10'41.6

10'45.6

10'45.6

10'46.8

10'49.1

10'51.6

10'52.4

D.ASS.

1.6

23

13.5

15.9

22.7

26.9

27.4

28.8

30.1

31.4

32.5

34.1

37.0

38.8

41.0

41.4

46.1

46.3

46.8

47.9

51.8

53.3

55.3

57.1

57.9

58.9

1'02.9

1'02.9

1'04.1

1'06.4

1'08.9

1'09.7

DIFF.PREC.

1.6

0.7

24

6.8

4.2

0.5

1.4

1.3

1.3

1.1

1.6

29

1.8

22

0.4

4.7

0.2

0.5

1.1

3.9

1.5

20

1.8

0.8

1.0

4.0

1.2

23

25

0.8

D.GRP/CLA

1.6

1.6

23

23
13.5
13.5
15.9
15.9
22.7
22.7
26.9
26.9
27.4
27.4
28.8
28.8
30.1
30.1
31.4
31.4
32.5
32.5

37.0
37.0
38.8
38.8
41.0

41.4

0.4
12.0
12.0
46.3

553
46.8

47.9
47.9
51.8
51.8
53.3
53.3
55.3

8.5
57.1
57.1

58.9
17.9
1'02.9
1'02.9
1'02.9
21.9
1'04.1
1'04.1
8.5
8.5
11.0
11.0
35.6
35.6

RY.5.51/1
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ASS GRP
CLS
28
6

35 4
4
36 4
4
37 5
5
38 5
1
39 29
21
40 6
6
41 30
7
42 31
1
43 7
7
44 32
8
45 8
8
46 6
5
47 33
9
48 9
9
49 10
10
50 7
2
51 8
1
52 34
2
53 11
11
54 35
3
12
1
56 36
4
57 1
1
58 37
10
59 38
11
60 9
1
9
1
9
1
9
1
9
1
9
1
66 39
22
67 15
2
68 16
3
69 40
1
70 13
12

NUM S C.P.

55

47

108

107

99

25 (0]

105

75

76

115

52

113

46

53

112

116

100

128

88

109

86

156

77 U

36 (0]

70

54 (6]

139 U

140 (6]

142

143

144

145

32

133

97 U

183

118

CONDUTTORI

NASTASI Andrea
CAMBRIA Massimo
ANTONIETTI Kim
BERETTA Eros
CAMPAGNA Michele
COLAPIETRO Andrea
MARANGON Stefano
BRUNETTI Battista
ORTELLI Giacomo
GANDOLA Stefano
MINETTI Elio

NICOLI Andrea Pietro
CITTADINO Alain
VERZINO Luca
USLENGHI Alessandro
LUPO Salvatore
SCHENETTI Sandro
CORRADI Alberto
BERNARDI Christian
BATTELLI Barbara
QUADERNO Gianluca
ZANOLO Lara
VERARDO Alberto
RINALDIS Cristina
DOTTI Matteo
TEDESCO Loretta
FANUCCHI Claudio
PORTERA Federico
PATETTA Sergio
ALOCCO Alessandro
PERSICO Filippo
MAINI Matteo
GIACOMIN Peter
LOVISA Stefano

PINI Milko
PELLEGRINI Daniele
MANENT!I Federico
BONAITI Marinella
RAVAZZINI Gabriele
SFORACCHI Simone
CIAPESSONI Mattia
BERTAGNON Lorenzo
BUTTI Alessandro
FRANZI Mirko
FARINA Fabio
GUGLIELMETTI Luca
GOBBIN Roberto
FRASCHIA Renzo
BELLAN Alessio
GUGLIERI Debora
RAMPAZZO Renzo
BERTASIN Haianes
AMERIO Erwin
PIZZATO Raffaele
VIOTTI Mario
COLOMBARO Enzo
BRAMBILLA Sergio
BRAMBILLA Mariarosa
ZANARDO Loris
BECHEVOLO Fabio
BONIZZONI Massimiliano
CICERI Manola
ROSSI Giovanni Paolo
MIRANI Pamela
MELI Pierangelo
D'AGOSTINO Pietro
NAVA Mattia
BRAMBILLA Aldo
GIANAROLI Davide
SPEZZANI Alessio
PELOSO Corrado
CARRUCCIU Paolo
FONTANA Ivan
PARRAVICINI Laura

Como, 25-26 ottobre 2019

NAZ GC

ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

R3C
2.0/1.3t
S16
1600
N3
2000
PS3
2000
PE7
2000
R5

> 2000
PS3
2000
R3C
2.0/1.3t
R2B
1.6/1.0t
PS3
2000
R3C
2.0/1.3t
PS3
2000
S16
1600
R3C
2.0/1.3t
PS3
2000
PS3
2000
PE7
2000
PE6
1600
R2B
1.6/1.0t
PS3
2000
R2B
1.6/1.0t
PS2
1600
R2B
1.6/1.0t
RGT

R3C
2.0/1.3t
R3C
2.0/1.3t
PE5
1400
PE5
1400
PE5
1400
PE5
1400
PES
1400
PE5
1400
R5

> 2000
PE6
1600
A7
2000
R1
<1600/1333t
PS3
2000

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

RENAULT CLIO

TEAM DEL MAGO
RENAULT CLIO S.1600
D-MAX SWISS

RENAULT CLIO
CASARANO RALLY TEAM
RENAULT CLIO
NORTHON RACING
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
VS CORSE

FORD FIESTA
ROMAZZANA RALLY TEAM
RENAULT CLIO

WINNERS RALLY TEAM
RENAULT CLIO

PEUGEQT 208
RALLY TEAM
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO
SPEED FIRE RACING
RENAULT CLIO
LANTERNA CORSE RALLY TE
RENAULT CLIO S.1600
TOP RALLY

RENAULT CLIO
PRORACING
RENAULT CLIO
METECO CORSE
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
VIMOTORSPORT
PEUGEQOT 106
COLLECCHIO CORSE
PEUGEQOT 208

NICO RACING

RENAULT CLIO
PUBLIRACE

PEUGEOT 208

PEUGEOQOT 106

VS CORSE
PEUGEOT 208
PINTARALLY

FIAT ABARTH 124
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
RENAULT CLIO
MONSELICE CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
PATAVIUM RACING
PEUGEOQOT 106
EUROSPEED
ROVER MG ZR 103
EUROSPEED
PEUGEOT 106

ABS SPORT
PEUGEOT 205
PREALPI
PEUGEOT 205

DEL LARIO
PEUGEOQOT 106

SKODA FABIA

LA SUPERBA

CITROEN SAXO

ABS SPORT

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
MARANELLO CORSE
SUZUKI SWIFT

LA SUPERBA

RENAULT CLIO
BLUTHUNDER R.I.

TEMPO

10'52.4

10'53.5

10'53.6

10'55.4

10'56.3

10'56.8

10'57.3

11'01.2

11'02.1

11'02.2

11'04.7

11'06.2

11'08.1

11'08.3

11'08.7

11'11.6

11'12.2

11'12.3

11'12.6

11'13.6

11'14.2

11'14.2

11'15.7

11'16.0

11'16.3

11'17.1

11'17.7

11"17.7

11'17.7

1"17.7

11'17.7

1"17.7

11'18.1

11'19.5

11'20.8

11'22.6

11'22.7

D.ASS.

1'09.7

1'10.8

1'10.9

112.7

1'13.6

1'14.1

1'14.6

1'18.5

1'19.4

1'19.5

122.0

123.5

125.4

125.6

126.0

128.9

129.5

129.6

129.9

1'30.9

1'31.5

1'31.5

1'33.0

1'33.3

1'33.6

1'34.4

1'35.0

1'35.0

1'35.0

1'35.0

1'35.0

1'35.0

1'35.4

1'36.8

1'38.1

1'39.9

1'40.0

DIFF.PREC.

1.1

0.1

1.8

0.9

0.5

0.5

3.9

0.9

0.1

25

1.5

1.9

0.2

0.4

29

0.6

0.1

0.3

1.0

0.6

1.5

0.3

0.3

0.8

0.6

0.4

1.4

1.3

1.8

0.1

D.GRP/CLA

1'09.7
28.7
36.7
36.7
13.0
13.0
14.8
14.8
39.5

1'14.1
1'14.1
16.7
16.7
1'18.5
37.5
1'19.4

216
21.6
122.0
41.0
25.6
25.6
51.3
51.3
125.6
44.6
28.1
28.1
31.0
31.0
55.4
15.9
55.5

129.9
10.5
33.0
33.0

1'31.5
121
33.6

1'33.0
13.6

1'33.6
52.6
1'34.4
53.4
1'00.9

1'00.9
1'00.9
1'00.9
1'00.9
1'00.9
1'35.4
1'35.4
1'02.7
7.2
1'04.0
24.5
1'39.9

421
421

RY.5.51/2
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ASS GRP

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

97

98

o9

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

CLS

41
12
14
2
17
4
42
5
15
13
43
6
44
7
45
2
46
8
18
3
16
3
19
5
47
3
17
14
48
9
49
23
18
4
50
10
19
5
51
11
20
1
20
6

a
N

N

= [4)] N = O N = [¢,] (6] (4] N
A OOOPRARWWNON-_2_2NONOOBRUOTWOO =2 =2 2 2 2 2l

NUM S C.P.

74

148

101

82

106

85

84 U

181

91

121

159

95 o}

180

117

92

28

177 U

79 F

154 F

87

35

155 (0]

187

39

137

138

48

182

191

184

80 F

136

94

90 U

126 (6]

189

83 U

CONDUTTORI

ANDREOLI Matteo
PARAZZ| DesirEE
IRALDI Paolo
AMERIO Marco
SOLDATI Mattia
CURTI Valeria
CASTELLI VILLA Lorenzo
BARRA Ismaele
SANTONI Leonardo
BUTELLI Umberto
"CHICCO"

"GHIRLA"

PORLIOD Marcel
PERRIN Andre

RIVIA Simone
MUSIARI Martina
BONFADINI Marco
DELL'AVANZO Andrea
TORCHIO Vincenzo
CARLEVERO Mauro
PENNINO Roberto
GENINAZZA Cristian
FONTANI Aldo
SPIGA Alberto
GOLDONI Simone
GARELLA Flavio
DODARO Diego
ZANNI Luca
BUSETT!I Fabio
BRUNO FRANCO Stefano
TOKTAS Ismet
BOSTANCI Sedat
FENINI Fabiano
PIAZZA Luciano
MICHELETTI Sara
BELFIORE Romano
SERAFINI Giulia
MATTEUCCI Andrea
DEMIRCIOGLU Yildiray
DZETOGLU Ferhat
PANATO Tiziano
ZANDONA' Michele
FORMOLLI Giordano
DUICO Debora
SCHILEO Nicola
FURNARI Gianguido
MUZIO Alessandro
MAGNI Matteo
PASSALACQUA Andrea
FRICERO Chiara
GIUDICI Mirko
CAIROLI Alice
MILANI Paolo
GHISLINI Denis
PELLE' Roberto

RIVA Roberto
MARTINELLI Stefano
DINELLI Emanuele
POGGIO Fabio
BRIANO Valentina
IACAMPO Martina
GROSSI| Samanta
FUSETTI Fabio
FUSETTI Sara
PELLITTERI Nazareno
LO MONACO Michele
OLLI Walter

ILKA Minor
PALMISANO Cosimo
MAZZOLENI Pietro
LONGO Marco
CONCI Mattias
LUCHI Gianluca
MARCHIONI Gianluca

Como, 25-26 ottobre 2019

NAZ GC

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
TUR
Sul
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
TUR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

R3C
2.0/1.3t
PS2
1600
A7
2000
R2B
1.6/1.0t
PS3
2000
R2B
1.6/1.0t
R2B
1.6/1.0t
R1
<1600/1333t
R2B
1.6/1.0t
PE6
1600
PS2
1600
PE7
2000
R1
<1600/1333t
PS3
2000
R2B
1.6/1.0t
R5

> 2000
PS2
1600
R2B
1.6/1.0t
PS2
1600
R2B
1.6/1.0t
S20
2.0/1.6t
PS2
1600
R1
<1600/1333t
N4

> 2000
PT2
1650
PT2
1650
S16
1600
R1
<1600/1333t
R1
<1600/1333t
R1
<1600/1333t
R2B
1.6/1.0t
RT2
1650
PE7
2000
R2B
1.6/1.0t
PE6
1600
R1
<1600/1333t
R2B
1.6/1.0t

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

RENAULT CLIO

PRO RALLY

PEUGEOQOT 106
METECO CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
ELLEESSE RACING TEAM
PEUGEOT 208
METECO CORSE
RENAULT CLIO

PM SPORT SIENA
CITROEN C2
ELLEESSE RACING TEAM
PEUGEQT 208
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
SUZUKI SWIFT
NOVARA CORSE
CITROEN C2

R.R.T.

CITROEN SAXO
EUROSPEED
PEUGEQT 106
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
RENAULT CLIO

PUBLI SPORT RACING
SUZUKI SWIFT
NORDOVEVEST RACING
RENAULT CLIO
MARANELLO CORSE
PEUGEOT 208
VAEMENIA HISTORIC
SKODA FABIA

PEUGEQT 106

PEUGEOQOT 208
MOVISPORT
PEUGEOQT 106
JOLLY RACING TEAM
PEUGEOT 208

PEUGEOT 207 S.2000
MUNARETTO
PEUGEOQT 106
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
SUZUKI SWIFT
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
SUBARU IMPREZA
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
CITROEN C2
NORDOVEVEST RACING
PEUGEQT 106
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
RENAULT CLIO S.1600
ABS SPORT

SUZUKI SWIFT
DESTRA 4

SUZUKI SWIFT

GR MOTORSPORT
SUZUKI SWIFT

ALMA RACING
PEUGEOT 208

MOLISE RACING

MINI COOPER S

DEL LARIO

RENAULT CLIO

P.S. START

PEUGEQT 208

PEUGEOQT 106
ABS SPORT
SUZUKI SWIFT
DESTRA 4
PEUGEOT 208
D-MAX SWISS

TEMPO

11'24.9

11'26.2

11'26.4

11'26.6

11'28.1

11'29.5

11'30.2

11'30.3

11'30.5

11'32.3

11'32.6

11'33.1

11'33.6

11'34.4

11'34.8

11'35.6

11'35.7

11'36.1

11'38.6

11'38.7

11'39.3

11'40.8

11'41.6

11'41.8

11'41.8

11'41.8

11'42.1

11'42.9

11'43.1

11'43.3

11'46.9

11'47.2

11'49.3

11'50.6

11'54.6

11'55.6

11'58.1

D.ASS.

1'42.2

1'43.5

1'43.7

1'43.9

1'45.4

1'46.8

1'47.5

1'47.6

1'47.8

1'49.6

1'49.9

1'50.4

1'50.9

1'561.7

1'562.1

1'562.9

1'563.0

1'63.4

1'65.9

1'56.0

1'56.6

1'568.1

1'568.9

1'59.1

1'59.1

1'59.1

1'569.4

2'00.2

2'00.4

2'00.6

2'04.2

2'04.5

2'06.6

2'07.9

2'11.9

2'12.9

2'15.4

DIFF.PREC.

22

1.3

0.2

0.2

1.5

1.4

0.7

0.1

0.2

1.8

0.3

0.5

0.5

0.8

0.4

0.8

0.1

0.4

25

0.1

0.6

1.5

0.8

0.2

0.3

0.8

0.2

0.2

3.6

0.3

2.1

1.3

4.0

1.0

25

D.GRP/CLA

1'42.2
1'01.2
45.6
12.0
1'09.6
30.1
1'43.9
24.5
47.5
47.5
1'46.8
27.4
1'47.5
28.1
1'47.6
7.7
1'47.8
28.4
1'15.5
20.0
52.0
18.4
1'16.3
36.8
1'50.9
11.0
53.8
53.8
1'52.1
327
1'562.9
1'62.9
55.1
21.5
1'63.4
34.0
58.0
24.4
1'56.0
36.6
122.5

1'00.2
26.6
1'568.9
19.0
1'01.2

125.3
125.3
2'00.2
20.3
2'00.4
20.5
2'00.6
20.7
2'04.2
44.8

1'32.5
53.0
2'07.9
48.5
1'37.8
42.3
2'12.9
33.0
2'15.4
56.0
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ASS GRP

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

CLS

24
5
60
13
61
9
25
1
22
7
23
8
24
2
25
15
26
9
62
10
27
10
26
6

NUM S C.P.

132

58

192

200

174

151

40

103

171

186

153

124

2 197

1
28
1

206

3 196

2
29
1"
30
12
31

2

4

3
32
13
27

7
63

1
64

2
65
15
33

3
34
14
66
14
35
15

5

4
36

4

6

1
37
16

7

1
28

7
67
16
29

2
68

3

157

172

205

198

173

98

193

195

81

204

175

59

170

199

146

202

178

207

129

89

201

194

F U

CONDUTTORI

ROSSINI Marco
GARAVAGLIA Paolo
SAIONI Stefano
PI1ZZOL Fabio
FICHERA Giorgio
BARBARO Giovanni
OLIANI Enzo
PIAZZINI Mirko
TAGLIABUE Ivano
SALA Matteo
ZANIER Lenny
CRAIGHERO Marika
MARTINELLI Daniele
TONIOLO Thomas
CASSARA' Cesare
BARRESI Benedetto
LAl Andrea
VAGLIANI Fabrizio
DENARO Sergio
CORRADINI Ermanno
DORIGUZZI BREATTA Arian
CANDUSSO Moira
GHERARDI Cristian
RAGNACCI Luigi

DE ANTONI Edoardo
VERCELLI Giacomo
SANTELLANI Alex
SACCAVINI Paolo
POLLAROLO Andrea
POZZONI Alessandra
CORTICELLI Piero
UDA Marco 459138
ROSSINI Valerio
CORRADINI Fabio
FAVERO Augusto
PERRONE Nicola
GARZIA Paolo
PARRINI llaria
CAPIAGHI Dario
INVERNIZZI Giorgio
FOSCI Gianpaolo M.
FARINELLA Fabio
SPREAFICO Enrico
FRIGERIO Giovanni
PESENTI Emanuele
GUIOTTO GOMES Rita
RAVANELLI Devis
HANDEL Fabrizio

NAZ GC

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

DI CARO CATARRATTO Andr ITA

CUSIMANO Marco
LUI Mirko

MORINI Elisa Maria
FASOLI Martina
ANDREIS Gloria
ALBERTOLLI Lorenzo
DELLA VALLE Valentina
LUNELLI Rino
MORELLI Valentino
MURATCAN Sen
YILMAZ Ozden
FARINA Nicolo'
ZAPPA Marco
PEREGO Claudia
MANASSERO Denise
MUZIO Susy

VANINI Roberto
SANTINI Riccardo
REVELLO Emanuela
BONGIASCA Manuel
MAIFREDINI Giovanni
TERRANDO Paolo
COROLLO Raffaele
PANICUCCI Fabrizio
BERNINI Donato

Como, 25-26 ottobre 2019

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
TUR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

PE6
1600
R3C
2.0/1.3t
R1
<1600/1333t
PEO
1150
PS2
1600
PS2
1600
PS4

> 2000
PS3
2000
PS2
1600
R1
<1600/1333t
PS2
1600
PE6
1600
RTO
<1000
PS1
<1400
RTO
<1000
PS2
1600
PS2
1600
PS1
<1400
RTO
<1000
PS2
1600
PE7
2000
R1B
1.6/1.0t
R1B
1.6/1.0t
R2B
1.6/1.0t
PS1
<1400
PS2
1600
R3C
2.0/1.3t
PS2
1600
RTO
<1000
PS1
<1400
RS1
1150
PS2
1600
RD1
1500
PE6
1600
R2B
1.6/1.0t
PEO
1150
R1B
1.6/1.0t

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

PEUGEQOT 106
DEL LARIO
RENAULT CLIO
BL RACING
SUZUKI SWIFT
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
FIAT SEICENTO
C5H12 CORSE
PEUGEOQOT 106
ABS SPORT
PEUGEOQOT 106

FORD SIERRA COSWORTH
NEW TURBOMARK
RENAULT CLIO

PHOENIX

PEUGEQT 106

SUZUKI SWIFT

ALMA RACING
PEUGEOQOT 106

NORTH EAST IDEAS ASD
PEUGEOQT 206

BEST RACING TEAM
SUZUKI SWIFT

PEUGEOQOT 106

NORTH EAST IDEAS ASD
SUZUKI SWIFT

NOVARA CORSE
PEUGEQT 106

CAGLIARI CORSE
CITROEN SAXO

DEL LARIO

PEUGEOQOT 106

SUZUKI SWIFT

PEUGEOQT 106
ABS SPORT
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
MISTRAL RACING
SUZUKI SWIFT
ABS SPORT
RENAULT TWINGO
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
PEUGEOT 208
PINTARALLY
PEUGEQT 106
PROJECT TEAM
PEUGEQT 106

RENAULT CLIO

LA SUPERBA
CITROEN SAXO
MEDIAPROM RACING
SUZUKI BALENO
PINTARALLY
PEUGEOQT 106

FIAT 600 SPORTING
ABS SPORT
PEUGEOQOT 106
EUROSPEED
MITSUBISHI COLT
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
CITROEN SAXO
D-MAX SWISS
PEUGEOQOT 208

NICO RACING

FIAT CINQUECENTO
PRO RALLY
CITROEN DS3

TEMPO

12'01.9

12'03.5

12'04.0

12'06.9

12'07.1

12'12.1

12'15.0

12'17.7

12'17.9

12'22.2

12'22.5

12'24.0

12'24.5

12'26.3

12'29.1

12'29.3

12'38.3

12'39.1

12'41.4

12'44.4

12'45.3

12'50.5

12'52.4

12'54.8

13'02.9

13'03.1

13'05.0

13'14.8

13'24.1

13'26.6

13'27.9

13'46.7

13'56.1

14'05.6

14'25.6

14'45.8

16'07.0

D.ASS.

2'19.2

220.8

221.3

2'24.2

2244

2294

2'32.3

2'35.0

2'35.2

2'39.5

2'39.8

2'41.3

2'41.8

2'43.6

2'46.4

2'46.6

2'55.6

2'56.4

2'58.7

3'01.7

3'02.6

3'07.8

3'09.7

3121

3'20.2

3'20.4

3'22.3

3'32.1

3'41.4

3'43.9

3'45.2

4'04.0

4'13.4

4229

4'42.9

5'03.1

6'24.3

DIFF.PREC.

3.8

1.6

0.5

2.9

0.2

5.0

29

27

0.2

4.3

0.3

1.5

0.5

1.8

2.8

0.2

9.0

0.8

23

3.0

0.9

5.2

1.9

24

8.1

0.2

1.9

9.8

9.3

25

1.3

18.8

9.4

9.5

20.0

20.2

121.2

D.GRP/CLA

1'45.1

49.6
220.8
1'39.8
221.3

41.4
1'50.1

1'26.5

52.9
1'31.5

57.9
1'34.4

33.2
1'37.1
1371
1'37.3
1'03.7
2'39.5

59.6
1'41.9
1'08.3
2'07.2
1'11.7

37.3

1'45.7

41.9
4.6
1'48.7
1'15.1
1'67.7
1241
1'68.5
12.8
54.2
16.9
2'03.8
1'30.2
2'28.5
1'49.0
3'07.8

3'09.7
1.9
3121
1'62.7
2223
36.6
2225
1'48.9
3'22.3
2'41.3
2'34.2
2'00.6
1'36.9
59.6
2'46.0
1'00.3
1'40.7

3'06.1
2'32.5
2'08.9

3'48.8
2'63.3
4'42.9
3'23.5
4'29.0
2'38.9
6'24.3
3'16.5
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ASS GRP NUM S C.P.

CLS

145 69 188
11

CONDUTTORI

ROSSO Emanuele
FERRARI Andrea

ABBANDONI IN QUESTA PROVA

6

9

15

34

120

127

179

190

BERGANTINO Giuseppe
DI VINCENZO Mirko
D'ALTO Gianluca
LIBURDI Mirko

DELLA MAGGIORA Pierluig
FAVALI Valerio
CALLEGARO Stefano
LAFFRANCHI Manuela
STIVAL Ivan

PAIS DE LIBERA Roberto
SALDARINI Roberto
GELA Antonella

BASSI Giorgio

FRANA Davide
COSTANTINO Danilo
PARODI Alessandro

Como, 25-26 ottobre 2019

NAZ

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GC

R1
<1600/1333t

R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
R5

> 2000
S20
2.0/1.6t
PE6
1600
PE6
1600
PE6
1600
R1
<1600/1333t

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

SUZUKI SWIFT
METECO CORSE

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA
CASARANO RALLY TEAM
SKODA FABIA

RALLY REVOLUTION + 1
PEUGEOT 207 S.2000

TEMPO D.ASS. DIFF.PREC. D.GRP/CLA
20'48.7 11'06.0 4'41.7 11'06.0
9'26.1

RIT TAPPA 1 GIORNO 2 (PS 8) - CO
NP TAPPA 1 GIORNO 2 (PS 8) - COR
RIT TAPPA 1 GIORNO 2 (PS 8) - CO

NP TAPPA 1 GIORNO 2 (PS 8) - COR

SUPERNOVA RALLY&SPORT

PEUGEOT 106

BL RACING
PEUGEOT 106
ABS SPORT
CITROEN SAXO
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
SUZUKI SWIFT
METECO CORSE

RIT TAPPA 1 GIORNO 2 (PS 8) - CO
RIT TAPPA 1 GIORNO 2 (PS 8) - CO
RIT TAPPA 1 GIORNO 2 (PS 8) - CO

RIT TAPPA 1 GIORNO 2 (PS 8) - CO
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